
General Ledger Account Number: 10121

Southeast Bank of Credit Town Correspondent G/L Account

DATE DESCRIPTION

9/30/2001 Beginning Balance $1,542,667.90
10/1/2001 Clearings, net $24,579.89 $1,567,247.79
10/1/2001 Wire $1,500,000.00 $67,247.79
10/4/2001 Error Adjustment $123.78 $67,124.01
10/5/2001 Bond coupons $3,459.99 $63,664.02
10/6/2001 ATM $2,844.70 $66,508.72
10/6/2001 Clearings, net $1,244,445.75 $1,310,954.47
10/6/2001 Proof Correction $11.67 $1,310,942.80
10/7/2001 Food stamps $1,259.83 $1,309,682.97
10/12/2001 Clearings, net $1,250,456.89 $2,560,139.86
10/13/2001 Wire $1,250,000.00 $1,310,139.86
10/14/2001 Wire $500,000.00 $810,139.86
10/15/2001 Clearings, net $2,394.78 $812,534.64
10/15/2001 Cash Letter error $67.04 $812,601.68
10/18/2001 Clearings, net $632,898.80 $1,445,500.48
10/18/2001 Wire $800,000.00 $645,500.48
10/21/2001 Clearings, net $465,474.00 $1,110,974.48
10/22/2001 ATM $342.87 $1,111,317.35
10/25/2001 ATM $32,235.43 $1,143,552.78
10/26/2001 Clearings, net $1,214,567.00 $2,358,119.78
10/27/2001 Wire $750,000.00 $1,608,119.78
10/29/2001 Proof Adjustment $234.96 $1,608,354.74
10/29/2001 VISA clearing $1,267.98 $1,607,086.76
10/30/2001 Clearings, net $235,457.99 $1,842,544.75
10/30/2001 ATM $28,825.46 $1,871,370.21

10/31/2001 Ending balance $1,871,370.21
  

GENERAL LEDGER TRANSACTION HISTORY    Period ending 10/31/2001


